
CA 5 - K March Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

32
1126

7622
8501
749

36
1123

6708
7050
1221

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Korea  Leader: Open

July 2020 to March 2021 (9 months) Results

CA 5 - K

March (Only Results)

Mar-20 Mar-21

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
59
630
315
404

2
81
591
278
476

CA 5 - K

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
398
2136
1302
1375

CA 5 - K

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
426
2626
2911
398

23
670
2462
2472
810

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
426
2626
2911
398

23
670
2462
2472
810

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



March (Only) Results

Mar-20 Mar-21

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
25
200
137
100

2
65
265
99
267

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
25
200
137
100

2
65
265
99
267

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
123
870
448
624

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
123
870
448
624

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



2019-2020 2020-2021

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
393
3010
3047
485

8
281
2282
2226
463

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
393
3010
3047
485

8
281
2282
2226
463

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



March (Only) Results

Mar-20 Mar-21

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

383
99
296

0
7

223
93
141

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

383
99
296

0
7

223
93
141

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
51
892
424
566

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
51
892
424
566

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



2019-2020 2020-2021

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
307
1986
2543
-134

5
172
1964
2352
-52

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
307
1986
2543
-134

5
172
1964
2352
-52

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



March (Only) Results

Mar-20 Mar-21

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
47
79
8

0
9

103
86
68

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
47
79
8

0
9

103
86
68

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
224
374
430
185

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
224
374
430
185

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K




