# **MD ANALYSIS**

#### CA 5 - K March Analysis

### GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Korea Leader: Open

#### July 2020 to March 2021 (9 months) Results

CA 5 - K	2019-2020	2020-2021
New Clubs	32	36
Charter Members	1126	1123
New Members	7622	6708
Drops	8501	7050
Net Growth	749	1221

#### March (Only Results)

CA 5 - K	Mar-20	Mar-21
New Clubs	2	2
Charter Members	59	81
New Members	630	591
Drops	315	278
Net Growth	404	476

#### Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - K	2019-2020 3rd Qtr
New Clubs	11
Charter Members	398
New Members	2136
Drops	1302
Net Growth	1375

#### MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020	2020-2021
354	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members	12 426 2626 2911	23 670 2462 2472
		Drops Net Growth	398	810
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	12 426 2626 2911 398	23 670 2462 2472 810

# March (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	Mar-20	Mar-21
354		New Clubs	1	2
		Charter Members	25	65
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	200	265
		Drops	137	99
		Net Growth	100	267
Total		New Clubs	1	2
		Charter Members	25	65
		New Members	200	265
		Drops	137	99
		Net Growth	100	267

# Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020 3rd Qtr
354	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 123 870 448 624
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 123 870 448 624

#### MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020	2020-2021
355		New Clubs	11	8
	Republic Of Korea	Charter Members New Members	393 3010	281 2282
		Drops Net Growth	3047 485	2226 463
Total		New Clubs Charter Members	11 393	8 281
		New Members Drops	3010 3047	2282 2226
		Net Growth	485	463

# March (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	Mar-20	Mar-21
355		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	7
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	383	223
		Drops	99	93
		Net Growth	296	141
Total		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	7
		New Members	383	223
		Drops	99	93
		Net Growth	296	141

# Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020 3rd Qtr
355	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 51 892 424 566
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 51 892 424 566

#### MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020	2020-2021
356		New Clubs	9	5
		<b>Charter Members</b>	307	172
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	1986	1964
		Drops	2543	2352
		Net Growth	-134	-52
Total		New Clubs	9	5
		Charter Members	307	172
		New Members	1986	1964
		Drops	2543	2352
		Net Growth	-134	-52

# March (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	Mar-20	Mar-21
356		New Clubs	1	0
		Charter Members	34	9
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	47	103
		Drops	79	86
		Net Growth	8	68
Total		New Clubs	1	0
		Charter Members	34	9
		New Members	47	103
		Drops	79	86
		Net Growth	8	68

# Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020 3rd Qtr
356	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	7 224 374 430 185
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	7 224 374 430 185